DRAFT DRAFT DRAFT

Name

Deb Hackler

Brad Cottrell

Daniel Schmitz

Charlene Orlando

Melissa Current

Wayne Stave

Dale Schmith

Riley Anderson

Special Education Trip Driver

Loran Hackler

2017-2018

Seniority List - Bus

Job Title

Regular Route Driver
Regular Route Driver
Regular Route Driver
Regular Route Driver
Regular Route Driver
Regular Route Driver
Regular Route Driver

Regular Route Driver

Special Education Trip Driver

02/04/1999
08/30/1999
08/30/2012
08/11/2014
08/11/2014
02/02/2015
09/14/2015

08/14/2017

08/08/2016

Hire Date

1/8/2018



