2017-2018 Seniority List - Bus

Name	Job Title	Hire Date
Deb Hackler	Regular Route Driver	02/04/1999
Brad Cottrell	Regular Route Driver	08/30/1999
Daniel Schmitz	Regular Route Driver	08/30/2012
Charlene Orlando	Regular Route Driver	08/11/2014
Melissa Current	Regular Route Driver	08/11/2014
Wayne Stave	Regular Route Driver	02/02/2015
Dale Schmith	Regular Route Driver	09/14/2015
Riley Anderson	Regular Route Driver	08/14/2017
Special Education Trip Driver		
Loran Hackler	Special Education Trip Driver	08/08/2016